
39/X39 Bath - Bristol From 5 April 2026

Via Newbridge, Saltford, Keynsham (39), Brislington

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
Depot Code MH BH BH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH MH

Service No 39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 04:55 05:15 05:40 06:00 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:37 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:20 09:35

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 05:01 05:21 05:47 06:07 06:28 06:43 06:59 07:14 07:30 07:47 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 08:59 09:14 09:29 09:45

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 05:04 05:24 05:49 06:10 06:30 06:46 07:01 07:17 07:33 07:50 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47

Twerton Fork 05:52 06:13 06:33 06:49 07:05 07:21 07:37 07:54 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:06 09:21 09:36 09:51

Ellsbridge House 05:14 05:34 06:00 06:22 06:43 07:00 07:16 07:32 07:48 08:06 08:19 08:34 08:48 09:03 09:17 09:31 09:46 10:01

Keynsham Church 05:20 05:40

Brislington Square 05:29 05:49 06:10 06:32 06:54 07:11 07:28 07:44 08:00 08:19 08:32 08:46 09:00 09:14 09:28 09:42 09:56 10:11

Bristol Bus Station 05:47 06:07 06:29 06:55 07:17 07:36 07:55 08:14 08:30 08:49 09:03 09:16 09:28 09:39 09:52 10:07 10:21 10:37

Depot Code BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:01 12:15 12:30 12:46 13:00 13:15 13:31 13:45 14:00 14:15

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:03 13:18 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:18

Twerton Fork 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:22

Ellsbridge House 10:16 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:18 11:33 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:33

Brislington Square 10:28 10:44 10:58 11:13 11:29 11:45 12:01 12:17 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:30 13:45 14:01 14:17 14:32 14:46

Bristol Bus Station 10:55 11:11 11:24 11:39 11:55 12:11 12:27 12:43 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:56 14:11 14:27 14:42 14:58 15:12

Depot Code BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:00 15:16 15:34 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:22 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:35 18:50

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:10 15:27 15:46 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:33 17:51 18:11 18:30 18:45 19:00

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 14:33 14:48 15:04 15:14 15:31 15:50 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:37 17:55 18:14 18:33 18:48 19:03

Twerton Fork 14:37 14:53 15:08 15:19 15:36 15:54 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:42 18:00 18:18 18:37 18:52 19:06

Ellsbridge House 14:49 15:04 15:21 15:33 15:49 16:07 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:38 17:54 18:11 18:29 18:47 19:02 19:16

Brislington Square 15:01 15:17 15:35 15:47 16:05 16:23 16:40 16:55 17:11 17:25 17:40 17:52 18:07 18:24 18:41 18:58 19:13 19:26

Bristol Bus Station 15:27 15:43 16:02 16:16 16:34 16:52 17:09 17:24 17:40 17:54 18:08 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:04 19:21 19:34 19:48

Depot Code BH BH MH BH MH BH MH BH BH BH MH MH BH MH BH MH

Service No X39 39 X39 X39 X39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Bath Bus Station 19:05 19:20 19:40 20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 00:20 01:20 02:15 03:10

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 19:14 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:48 21:08 21:28 21:59 22:29 22:58 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:22 03:16

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 19:17 19:31 19:52 20:12 20:32 20:51 21:11 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:00 23:31 00:31 01:30 02:24 03:19

Twerton Fork 19:21 19:55 20:15 20:35

Ellsbridge House 19:31 19:44 20:05 20:25 20:45 21:04 21:24 21:44 22:14 22:43 23:12 23:42 00:42 01:41 02:34 03:29

Keynsham Church 19:51 21:10 21:30 21:51 22:20 22:49 23:18 23:48 00:47 01:46 02:39 03:34

Brislington Square 19:41 20:00 20:15 20:35 20:54 21:18 21:39 21:59 22:28 22:57 23:26 23:55 00:55 01:53 02:47 03:42

Bristol Bus Station 20:02 20:20 20:35 20:56 21:15 21:38 21:58 22:19 22:46 23:14 23:43 00:12 01:12 02:10 03:04 04:00



Saturday (except Public Holidays)
Service No 39 39 39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 05:00 05:20 05:30 06:00 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 05:07 05:27 05:37 06:07 06:32 07:03 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:13 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 05:09 05:29 05:39 06:09 06:34 07:05 07:35 07:55 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:16 09:36 09:51 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52

Twerton Fork 06:37 07:08 07:38 07:58 08:19 08:39 08:59 09:19 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:41 10:56

Ellsbridge House 05:19 05:40 05:49 06:20 06:45 07:16 07:47 08:07 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:29 09:49 10:04 10:20 10:35 10:51 11:06

Keynsham Church 05:24 05:44 05:54 06:25

Brislington Square 05:32 05:52 06:02 06:32 06:54 07:25 07:56 08:17 08:37 08:58 09:18 09:39 10:00 10:15 10:31 10:46 11:02 11:17

Bristol Bus Station 05:50 06:10 06:20 06:50 07:12 07:43 08:15 08:35 08:57 09:19 09:40 10:01 10:23 10:38 10:54 11:09 11:26 11:41

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 11:08 11:23 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24

Twerton Fork 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28

Ellsbridge House 11:22 11:37 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38

Keynsham Church

Brislington Square 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49

Bristol Bus Station 11:58 12:13 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:30 13:45 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:58 15:13 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 39 X39 X39 X39 39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:24 19:45 20:05

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:27 19:47 20:07

Twerton Fork 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:12 18:42 18:57 19:11 19:51 20:11

Ellsbridge House 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:24 17:39 17:53 18:08 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:21 19:40 20:01 20:21

Keynsham Church 18:44 19:46

Brislington Square 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:03 18:18 18:32 18:53 19:02 19:17 19:31 19:56 20:11 20:30

Bristol Bus Station 16:28 16:43 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:40 18:54 19:15 19:23 19:38 19:52 20:17 20:32 20:52

Service No 39 X39 X39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Bath Bus Station 20:15 20:35 20:55 21:15 21:35 21:55 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:20 00:20 01:20 02:22 03:20

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 20:24 20:44 21:04 21:24 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:44 23:04 23:29 00:29 01:29 02:29 03:27

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 20:27 20:47 21:07 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07 23:32 00:32 01:31 02:32 03:29

Twerton Fork 20:51 21:11

Ellsbridge House 20:40 21:00 21:21 21:40 22:00 22:20 22:40 23:00 23:20 23:45 00:44 01:43 02:43 03:40

Keynsham Church 20:46 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07 23:27 23:51 00:51 01:49 02:48 03:44

Brislington Square 20:54 21:10 21:30 21:55 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15 23:35 00:00 00:59 01:58 02:56 03:52

Bristol Bus Station 21:15 21:31 21:51 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15 23:35 23:55 00:19 01:18 02:16 03:14 04:10



Sunday & Public Holiday
Service No 39 39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bath Bus Station 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 07:03 07:33 08:02 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:04 10:29 10:49 11:09 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:31 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:34 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53

Twerton Fork 08:39 09:09 09:40 10:10 10:35 10:55 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:17 12:38 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57

Ellsbridge House 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:49 10:19 10:45 11:05 11:26 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:48 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07

Keynsham Church 07:24 07:54 08:24

Brislington Square 07:33 08:03 08:33 08:57 09:28 10:00 10:30 10:55 11:16 11:37 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:59 13:20 13:38 13:58 14:18

Bristol Bus Station 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:17 09:48 10:23 10:52 11:18 11:40 12:00 12:21 12:41 13:02 13:24 13:44 14:02 14:22 14:42

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 39 X39 39

Bath Bus Station 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:30 20:00

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:31 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:40 20:10

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:34 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:43 20:13

Twerton Fork 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:47

Ellsbridge House 14:27 14:48 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:48 17:08 17:27 17:48 18:08 18:27 18:47 19:08 19:27 19:58 20:27

Keynsham Church 19:34 20:34

Brislington Square 14:38 14:59 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:17 17:37 17:58 18:17 18:37 18:57 19:17 19:42 20:07 20:42

Bristol Bus Station 15:02 15:23 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:00 17:21 17:39 17:59 18:21 18:39 18:57 19:18 19:38 20:01 20:27 21:01

Service No 39 39 39

Bath Bus Station 21:00 22:00 23:00

Lower Weston, Windsor Villas 21:10 22:10 23:10

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 21:13 22:13 23:13

Ellsbridge House 21:27 22:27 23:27

Keynsham Church 21:33 22:33 23:33

Brislington Square 21:42 22:42 23:42

Bristol Bus Station 22:01 23:01 00:01



39/X39 Bristol - Bath
via Brislington, Keynsham (39), Saltford, Newbridge

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
Depot Code MH MH MH BH MH BH MH BH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH

Service No 39 39 39 39 39 39 X39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 04:05 05:05 05:56 06:15 06:35 06:46 06:56 07:12 07:25 07:43 08:00 08:19 08:35 08:57 09:13 09:26 09:38

Temple Meads Station 04:14 05:14 06:05 06:25 06:45 06:57 07:07 07:11 07:23 07:37 07:55 08:13 08:32 08:48 09:09 09:25 09:38 09:50

Brislington Square 04:20 05:21 06:13 06:33 06:54 07:06 07:18 07:22 07:34 07:47 08:05 08:23 08:41 08:57 09:18 09:34 09:47 09:59

Keynsham Church 04:27 05:28 06:21 06:41 07:03 07:16 07:32

Saltford, Tyning Road 04:34 05:35 06:29 06:50 07:12 07:25 07:36 07:44 07:52 08:07 08:26 08:42 09:01 09:14 09:32 09:48 10:00 10:12

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 04:41 05:43 06:38 06:59 07:22 07:35 07:47 07:56 08:03 08:18 08:36 08:52 09:11 09:24 09:42 09:58 10:10 10:22

Lower Weston, The Weston 07:59

Oldfield Park, Hayesfield School 08:09

Bath Bus Station 04:51 05:54 06:49 07:11 07:35 07:48 08:03 08:19 08:35 08:53 09:11 09:29 09:41 09:56 10:12 10:24 10:36

*School days only

Depot Code MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 09:49 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:18 11:34 11:49 12:05 12:21 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:06

Temple Meads Station 10:01 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:15 11:30 11:46 12:01 12:18 12:34 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:19

Brislington Square 10:10 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:24 11:40 11:56 12:11 12:27 12:43 12:59 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:29

Keynsham Church

Saltford, Tyning Road 10:24 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:22 11:38 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:42 12:58 13:15 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:15 14:30 14:44

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 10:33 10:47 11:03 11:17 11:32 11:48 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:51 13:07 13:24 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:24 14:39 14:54

Bath Bus Station 10:47 11:02 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:02 12:18 12:33 12:49 13:07 13:23 13:39 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:53 15:09

Depot Code BH MH MH BH BH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH MH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 14:21 14:37 14:52 15:05 15:19 15:34 15:50 16:08 16:22 16:40 17:00 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:30 18:45

Temple Meads Station 14:34 14:51 15:06 15:19 15:32 15:47 16:04 16:23 16:37 16:55 17:16 17:32 17:46 18:00 18:15 18:29 18:43 18:57

Brislington Square 14:44 15:00 15:16 15:29 15:43 15:58 16:16 16:34 16:48 17:07 17:28 17:44 17:57 18:11 18:25 18:39 18:52 19:06

Keynsham Church

Saltford, Tyning Road 15:00 15:16 15:31 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:33 16:51 17:05 17:25 17:46 18:02 18:13 18:25 18:39 18:52 19:05 19:19

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 15:10 15:26 15:41 15:55 16:09 16:24 16:42 17:00 17:15 17:35 17:56 18:11 18:22 18:34 18:47 19:01 19:14 19:28

Bath Bus Station 15:27 15:42 15:56 16:09 16:24 16:40 16:58 17:16 17:31 17:52 18:11 18:26 18:37 18:49 19:01 19:16 19:27 19:40

Depot Code BH MH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH BH BH BH BH MH BH MH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Bristol Bus Station 19:00 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:37 20:57 21:12 21:32 21:55 22:30 22:55 23:25 00:20 01:20 02:20 03:10

Temple Meads Station 19:12 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:48 21:08 21:23 21:44 22:07 22:41 23:06 23:36 00:31 01:30 02:30 03:19

Brislington Square 19:21 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:38 20:58 21:17 21:32 21:53 22:15 22:50 23:14 23:44 00:39 01:37 02:36 03:25

Keynsham Church 21:42 22:02 22:24 22:58 23:22 23:52 00:47 01:44 02:43 03:32

Saltford, Tyning Road 19:33 19:51 20:10 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:29 21:50 22:10 22:32 23:06 23:29 23:59 00:54 01:50 02:49 03:38

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 19:42 19:59 20:19 20:38 20:58 21:18 21:37 21:58 22:17 22:39 23:14 23:37 00:06 01:01 01:57 02:56 03:45

Bath Bus Station 19:53 20:10 20:29 20:49 21:09 21:29 21:48 22:09 22:28 22:50 23:24 23:46 00:15 01:11 02:06 03:04 03:54



Saturday (except Public Holidays)
Depot Code MH MH MH MH BH MH BH MH BH BH MH MH BH BH MH MH BH BH

Service No 39 39 39 X39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 04:05 04:20 05:05 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:26 07:57 08:25 08:45 09:05 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:33 10:48

Temple Meads Station 04:14 04:29 05:15 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:36 08:07 08:36 08:56 09:16 09:31 09:46 10:01 10:17 10:32 10:45 11:00

Brislington Square 04:20 04:36 05:22 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:44 08:15 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:54 11:09

Keynsham Church 04:27 04:44 05:29 06:49

Saltford, Tyning Road 04:34 04:52 05:36 06:23 06:58 07:24 07:56 08:27 08:57 09:17 09:38 09:53 10:08 10:24 10:40 10:55 11:09 11:24

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 04:41 04:59 05:44 06:32 07:06 07:32 08:04 08:36 09:05 09:26 09:47 10:02 10:17 10:33 10:49 11:04 11:18 11:33

Bath Bus Station 04:51 05:10 05:54 06:42 07:17 07:43 08:15 08:48 09:19 09:40 10:00 10:16 10:31 10:47 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:49

Depot Code BH MH MH BH BH MH MH BH BH BH BH MH MH BH BH MH MH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 11:04 11:20 11:36 11:52 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:54 13:09 13:25 13:40 13:56 14:11 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:11 15:27

Temple Meads Station 11:16 11:32 11:49 12:05 12:21 12:36 12:52 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:10 14:25 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:25 15:40

Brislington Square 11:26 11:42 11:58 12:15 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:35 15:50

Keynsham Church

Saltford, Tyning Road 11:41 11:57 12:13 12:29 12:46 13:01 13:17 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:34 14:49 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:49 16:04

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 11:50 12:06 12:22 12:39 12:55 13:11 13:26 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:43 14:58 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:58 16:12

Bath Bus Station 12:06 12:22 12:38 12:55 13:11 13:26 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:57 16:13 16:29

Depot Code BH BH BH MH MH BH BH MH BH BH BH BH MH MH BH BH MH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 15:43 15:59 16:15 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:17 17:33 17:47 18:03 18:18 18:35 18:50 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10

Temple Meads Station 15:56 16:12 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:15 17:30 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:48 19:03 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:07 20:22

Brislington Square 16:06 16:22 16:37 16:54 17:08 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:25 18:40 18:57 19:12 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:16 20:31

Keynsham Church

Saltford, Tyning Road 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:07 17:21 17:36 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:09 19:24 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:28 20:43

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:17 19:33 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:36 20:52

Bath Bus Station 16:45 16:58 17:13 17:29 17:44 18:00 18:17 18:31 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:33 19:48 20:08 20:21 20:36 20:47 21:03

Depot Code BH BH MH BH MH MH BH BH BH BH MH BH MH BH

Service No X39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Bristol Bus Station 20:28 20:48 21:08 21:28 21:48 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10 23:40 00:20 01:23 02:20 03:20

Temple Meads Station 20:40 21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:22 23:52 00:32 01:35 02:31 03:30

Brislington Square 20:49 21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:31 22:51 23:11 23:31 00:01 00:40 01:43 02:39 03:37

Keynsham Church 21:18 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:39 23:00 23:19 23:39 00:09 00:49 01:51 02:46 03:44

Saltford, Tyning Road 21:01 21:27 21:47 22:06 22:26 22:48 23:08 23:28 23:48 00:18 00:57 02:00 02:54 03:52

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 21:10 21:35 21:55 22:14 22:34 22:56 23:16 23:35 23:55 00:25 01:05 02:07 03:01 04:00

Bath Bus Station 21:20 21:46 22:05 22:25 22:44 23:06 23:26 23:46 00:05 00:35 01:15 02:17 03:11 04:10



Sunday & Public Holiday
Depot Code BH BH MH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH BH

Service No 39 X39 39 39 39 X39 39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39

Bristol Bus Station 08:00 08:30 08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45 10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:35 13:55

Temple Meads Station 08:10 08:40 08:55 09:15 09:36 09:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:17 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:47 14:08

Brislington Square 08:18 08:48 09:03 09:23 09:44 10:04 10:24 10:45 11:06 11:26 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:57 14:17

Keynsham Church 08:27 09:12 09:32 09:53 10:34

Saltford, Tyning Road 08:36 09:01 09:21 09:41 10:02 10:17 10:43 11:00 11:20 11:41 12:06 12:27 12:47 13:06 13:27 13:46 14:11 14:31

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 08:45 09:10 09:30 09:51 10:11 10:26 10:52 11:09 11:29 11:50 12:15 12:35 12:56 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:20 14:40

Bath Bus Station 08:58 09:24 09:43 10:04 10:25 10:40 11:06 11:23 11:44 12:05 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:33 14:53

Depot Code MH BH BH MH BH MH BH MH BH BH MH BH MH BH BH BH BH BH

Service No X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 X39 39 39 39

Bristol Bus Station 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:10

Temple Meads Station 14:23 14:43 15:03 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:02 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:21

Brislington Square 14:32 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:12 17:32 17:51 18:11 18:31 19:00 19:30 20:01 20:31 21:30

Keynsham Church 20:10 20:40 21:39

Saltford, Tyning Road 14:46 15:06 15:26 15:46 16:07 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:25 17:44 18:03 18:23 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:18 20:48 21:47

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:54 17:14 17:33 17:53 18:12 18:31 18:51 19:20 19:50 20:26 20:56 21:56

Bath Bus Station 15:10 15:29 15:49 16:10 16:31 16:51 17:09 17:28 17:46 18:06 18:27 18:45 19:02 19:31 20:01 20:37 21:07 22:06

Depot Code BH BH BH BH

Service No 39 39 39 39

Bristol Bus Station 22:10 23:10 00:10 00:10

Temple Meads Station 22:22 23:21 00:21 00:21

Brislington Square 22:30 23:30 00:30 00:29

Keynsham Church 22:39 23:39 00:39 00:37

Saltford, Tyning Road 22:47 23:47 00:47 00:45

Newbridge, Charmouth Road 22:55 23:55 00:55 00:53

Bath Bus Station 23:06 00:06 01:06 01:03


